

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: PNW.ZONE 2025-01-01 to 2025-01-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-01-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$258.12
2025-01-06	Fiscal sponsorship for 12/30 to 1/5	$txn_lZHPVJV$	-\$0.35	\$257.77
2025-01-07	Donation from marshmallow rancher	txn_K9H4dl6	\$5.00	\$262.77
2025-01-07	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_evHJyWB	\$20.00	\$282.77
2025-01-07	Donation from Anonymous Donor	$txn_wNH240g$	\$10.00	\$292.77
2025-01-07	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_qkHQaYE	\$3.00	\$295.77
2025-01-08	Donation from Stephen Battey	$txn_LgHGVrV$	\$12.00	\$307.77
2025-01-09	Donation from Jennifer Morrow	$txn_5wHVqgY$	\$5.00	\$312.77
2025-01-10	Donation from Anonymous Donor	$txn_R2HalaZ$	\$10.00	\$322.77
2025-01-13	Fiscal sponsorship for 1/6 to 1/12	$txn_PVHN6Wv$	-\$4.55	\$318.22
2025-01-16	Donation from Madeline Bishop	$txn_XGHmnQl$	\$10.00	\$328.22
2025-01-20	Fiscal sponsorship for 1/13 to 1/19	txn_p5H6wlM	-\$0.70	\$327.52
2025-01-21	AWS Hosting	txn_4dHMa2O	-\$264.84	\$62.68
2025-01-24	Donation from asbestos	$txn_lZHPEmv$	\$20.00	\$82.68
2025-01-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	$txn_d7HrZNl$	\$5.38	\$88.06
2025-01-27	Fiscal sponsorship for 1/20 to 1/26	txn_nEH6JAe	-\$1.78	\$86.28
2025-01-30	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_EyHYrgW	\$5.00	\$91.28
	WITHDRAWN: \$272.22. DEPOSITED: \$105.38.			\$91.28

PNW.Zone is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from PNW.Zone's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.